Sr.No Student Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

lof 5

AHER SHRUTI
JTENDRA

AHIRE AKSHAY
SANJAY

AHIRE RAJ SHRIDHAR

AHIRE RAKSHA
RAVINDRA

ASAWA SAKSHI
PRASAD

AUSHIKAR NIKITA
RAVINDRA

AWARE SUMIT DILIP

BACHHAV CHETAN
SANDIP

BADHE MAYURI SUNIL

BAGUL KHUSHI
RAJENDRA

BAGUL YASH MANOJ

BARDE SANCHI
KAILAS

BASTE SAKSHI
RAVSAHEB

BHANDE
SHRIKRISHNA
GOVINDRAO

BHINGARE DIVYA
KASHINATH

BHOIR ARYAN
DEVANAND

BINNAR SWAPNIL
MAHESH

CHANDWADKAR
BHUMI AJAY

CHAROSKAR HEMANT
BALU

CHAUDHARI HARSH
PAWAN

CHAUDHARI KISHORI
SANJAY

CHAUDHARI KOMAL
VAMAN

CHAVAN DIPAK
BALIRAM

CHAVAN SAKSHI
SURESH

CHOPDE NITIN
RAMKISAN

DALVI AAKANKSHA
BALASAHEB

DARADE OMKAR
MADHUKAR

DEORE NIKITA ASHOK

DHOBLE SAKSHI
RAJENDRA

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.B.A.

Mother Name

DEEPALI

SHOBHABAI

KAVITA

VIDYA

SARIKA

RUPALI

PRAMILA

RATNA

KAVITA

VANDANA

SNEHA

KRANTI

SUNITA

VANDANA

VIDYA

MANISHA

PALLAVI

MANS|

NIRMALA

POONAM

PRATIBHA

SARLA

VANDANA

ANITA

MANGAL

MIRA

LALITA

MANISHA

LANKABAI

Birth
Date

10 Nov
2003

06 Aug
1999

01 Mar
2001

06 Apr
2004

11 Sep
2003

24 Aug
1999

01 Mar
2004

20 Dec
2004

04 Jul
2004

06 May
2004

25 Aug
2004

16 May
2003

03 Aug
2003

26 Nov
2001

03 Dec
2003

29 Aug
2002

21 Oct
2002

14 Jan
2005

19 Jan
2003

25 Feb
2002

15 Aug
2003

03 Nov
2004

08 Jul
2004

22 Dec
2003

06 Nov
2002

03 Sep
2004

27 Jun
2003

16 May
2003

31 Mar
2004

Eligibility No
12025185012
12025185042
12025185055
12025185083
12025184976
12025185040
12025185048
12025185076
12025184978
12025185068
12025185036
12025185084
12025185014

12025185024

12025185081
12025185021
12025185051
12025185059
12025185009
12025184974
12025184988
12025185071
12025184997
12025185025
12025184980
12025184991
12025185004
12025184981

12025185035

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

List ID

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135294

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135294

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

PRN ABCID
305892544480 = 484351585491
305892544495 = 693665563039
305892544444 = 222603936848
305892544458 = 486966441953
305892544405 = 582727112396
305892544494 = 203015180100
305892544498 = 307552151381
305892544512 = 442093619743
305892544463 872470193915
305892544508 = 919677721375
305892544492 208135420297
305892544516 = 417444185282
305892544481 243937122293
305892544486 = 407219850470
305892544457 = 844828849553
305892544427 700597185774
305892544442 792014371909
305892544446 = 779169607741
305892544421 = 214138763424
305892544404 = 344250532662
305892544468 = 777831273768
305892544452 = 745409595630
305892544415 = 497422499747
305892544429 = 141575940894
305892544464 195361774128
305892544412 = 341194465759
305892544476 393199005583
305892544407 = 366583635537
305892544434 = 352138129191
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30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59
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DIGHE VIRAJ
BHAUSAHEB

GAIKWAD DHANSHRI
SANJAY

GAIKWAD GAYATRI
BHASKAR

GAIKWAD KOMAL
RAVINDRA

GAIKWAD SHUBHAM
SUNIL

GANKWAR SALONI
ASHOK

GAVALI SIDDHESH
RAJU

GAVALI SOHAM
SANJAY

GHOLAP SARTHAK
VIJAY

GHUGE ROHIT SUNIL

HONRAO SAKSHI
VIVEK

INAMDAR AKANKSHA
ABHAY

JADHAV AMOGH
SHARAD

JADHAV DHIRAJ
VASANT

JADHAV GAURAV
VINAYAK

JADHAV GAURI
KAILAS

JADHAV RUCHITA
BHARAT

JADHAV SHARAD
VASANT

JADHAYV SHRUSHTI
GOPAL

JADHAV TRUPTI
PRAVIN

JAISWAL AKSHAY
VIJAY

JUNNARE SWAYAM
RAHUL

KADLAG NIKITA
NIVRUTTI

KAHANDAL SAKSHI
BALASAHEB

KAKAD SHUBHANGI
DATTATRAY

KAMANKAR RITIKA
VIJAY

KAMBLE MAHIMA
ANIL

KATHE SANSKRUTI
BALASAHEB

KHAROTE ESHITA
NITIN

KHATALE SHALU
SANJAY

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.B.A.

YOGITA

SANGITA

ARUNA

SAVITA

MANDA

MANGAL

VAISHALI

SIDDHI

RAJASHRI

SHARJABAI

SAPNA

APARNA

SANGITA

VARSHA

SANGITA

VANDANA

MINAKSHI

VARSHA

SWATI

RAJESHREE

SADHNA

SUCHITA

KAVITA

USHA

LILABAI

SMITA

KALPANA

PRAMILA

SADHANA

NEETA

19 Jan
2004

14 Dec
2003

26 Dec
2003
05 Apr
2005

25 Mar
2005

13 Jun
2004

26 Dec
2002

19 Sep
2004

27 Jun
2005

10 Sep
2004

19Mar
2003

17 Aug
2002

15Feb
2004

16 Aug
2003

06 Sep
2001

13 Jun
2004

16 Jan
2004

05 Dec
2001

10 Sep
2003

14 Feb
2004

04 May
2004

18 May
2004

29 Feb
2004

09 May
2002

11 Jul
2004

17 May
2004

18 Sep
1999

04 Jul
2004

17 Feb
2001

05 Aug
2003

1

12025185047

12025185072

12025185013

12025185006

12025185031

12025185063

12025185089

12025185057

12025185082

12025185016

12025184972

12025185077

12025185062

12025184973

12025185045

12025184983

12025185078

12025185002

12025185001

12025185010

12025184984

12025185060

12025184989

12025185090

12025185052

12025185030

12025184992

12025185054

12025184995

12025184994

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135294

T231135296

T231135296

T231135294

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

305892544440 = 860272918076
305892544510 = 390774247282
305892544423 138425953002
305892544477 555177664274
305892544432 472554337324
305892544448 = 607815553237
305892544461 885005566996
305892544445 = 281110205799
305892544515 = 126408929443
305892544482 = 811207745401
305892544403 = 837634691840
305892544455 = 107548835063
305892544505 = 671599108044
305892544399 = 435032487309
305892544439 = 357044135157
305892544408 971637547600
305892544513 = 528860295387
305892544475 = 481903766406
305892544417 = 974402958378
305892544479 442395776859
305892544466 = 387099814852
305892544504 261621402403
305892544411 = 801237625028
305892544518 681569433435
305892544500 = 985563081877
305892544489 308948548559
305892544470 = 938764988707
305892544501 = 176818576745
305892544414 377680602920
305892544471 = 665281501580
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60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

88

89
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KSHIRSAGAR RAVI
BHAGWAN

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.B.A.

SUNITA

KULKARNI ADITI ATUL SUVARNA

KUSHARE NIKITA
DATTATRAY

KUYATE POOJA DILIP

LAMHANE RUCHIKA
SANTOSH

LOHAR KALPESH
ARVIND

MADANE ANISH
CHETAN

MALI ISHWARI
RAVINDRA

MANDALIK
SHANATANU SUNIL

MEDADE PRACHI
SURENDRA

MHATREKIRTI
MANISH

MORE SHUBHAM
SANJAY

NATHE SWAYAM
BANDU

NERKAR SHRAWANI
RAJENDRA

NIKAM SAHIL VINOD

NIKWADE CHETAN
SATISH

NIPHADE RUTUJA
SUNIL

NIPHADE SHREY A
AJAY

PADMANE OMKAR
TATYABA

PAGAR AARTI SANJAY

PALARPAWAR
SAMVEDI NARESH

PALDE PARAS
RAMNATH

PANDE RUSHI ARUN

PANDEY KASHISH
AJAYKUMAR

PANHALE AMRUTA
SURESH

PATIL GAURI AJAY

PATIL KOMAL BALU

PATIL MANASWI
SUBHASH

PATIL PARAG
SAMBHAJI

VAISHALI

LAXMIBAI

MONALI

SEEMA

SHILPA

BHARATI

UJJWALA

SHARYU

UJWALA

SARIKA

NIRMALA

RANJANA

SHITAL

VANDANA

ANITA

SUJATA

PRAMILA

CHANDRAKAL

A

SANGITA

SHARMILA

MOHINI

TANUJA

DIPALI

BEBI

SARLA

MANISHA

UJJWALA

PATIL PRIYANKA ANIL RINA

07 Jul
2002

13 Nov
2004

29 Sep
2004

01 Oct
2004

24 Aug
2004

01 Nov
2004

03 Oct
2004

29 May
2003

07 Feb
2004

17 Dec
2003

14 Nov
2003

02 Aug
1994

20 Nov
2003

18 Aug
2003

12 Jun
2004

12 Jun
2004

15 Nov
2001

21 Sep
2004

08 Aug
2001

07 Nov
2003

10 Aug
2004

05 Oct
2003

05 Aug
2002

30 Nov
2000

13 Jul
2004

29 May
2003

08 Sep
2004

07 Feb
2004

31 May
2004

17 May
2004

1

12025185008

12025184977

12025185003

12025185058

12025185049

12025185067

12025185015

12025185005

12025185007

12025185011

12025185044

12025184985

12025185091

12025185069

12025185041

12025185046

12025185061

12025185039

12025184987

12025185034

12025185032

12025184970

12025184998

12025185080

12025185087

12025184982

12025185075

12025185066

12025184996

12025185033

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

T231135296

T231135294

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135294

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

305892544478 = 819892169732
305892544401 = 488449012023
305892544418 269333267581
305892544503 = 210763040350
305892544441 380322068553
305892544450 = 317392530411
305892544424 723372029986
305892544419 = 374726896557
305892544420 = 854889095114
305892544422 = 248259060943
305892544496 = 638869169296
305892544409 = 775946465463
305892544462 = 908798050164
305892544451 = 255620080909
305892544437 = 480982876141
305892544497 335792548865
305892544447 114278282720
305892544436 594269099598
305892544410 = 551167258357
305892544491 947919596075
305892544490 = 914032839821
305892544402 742549374224
305892544473 = 706010694932
305892544514 596992002866
305892544460 = 434188415491
305892544465 118710976335
305892544454 = 755343557137
305892544507 = 183704397787
305892544472 356429141552
305892544433 = 590224067848
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

40f5

PATIL TANISHA
DINESH

PATIL TEJASVILAS

PATIL VAISHVIK
KAILAS

PAWADE KANCHAN
SAINATH

PAWAR AARATI
ASHOK

PAWAR TANVI
RAJENDRA

PINGLE SHREYA
ASHOK

PINJARI RIYA IQBAL
PORJE SAKSHI MOHAN

RATHOD VIDYA
DADALAL

ROKADE SWAPNIL
SUBHASH

SABLE ANUSHKA
ASHISH

SAHANE GAYATRI
HAUSHIRAM

SALUNKE MAYA
KACHARU

SALUNKE SAKSHI
NITIN

SAMBRE SWAYAM
ANIL

SANGALE RESHMA
AJAY

SHAIKH KHALID
JAINUDDIN

SHEJWAL PRATIK
NANDU

SHELAKE MAMATA
ANIL

SHELAR RUTUJA
SANJAY

SHILEDAR OM
KRUSHNA

SHINDE TEJAL
SOMNATH

SHINDE TEJASWINI
RAJENDRA

SHIRSATH TEJASWINI
SANTOSH

SURANA JINESH
RAJENDRA

SURYAWANSHI YASH
UJAIN

TADAVI TAYYABA
HIDAYAT

TANDALE GUNJAN
PRAKASH

TANDALE JAYSHRI
KAILAS

KALPANA

SHEETAL

DEEPALI

SANGITA

KAVITA

SUVARNA

PUSHPA

RAJYA

SUREKHA

LATA

ARUNA

VIDYA

RAJUBAI

ANITA

SUVARNA

RACHANA

PRAYAGA

NILOPHAR

HEMLATA

SUNITA

MANISHA

SUNITA

MANISHA

GITANJALEE

UJJAWALA

CHANDANA

SAVITA

PARAVIN BI

ROHINI

KAVITA

For Course: M.B.A.

02 Mar
2005

23 Aug
2002

06 Feb
2004

19 May
2005

17 Sep
2004

07 Aug
2003

07 Feb
2004

13 Jul
2001

12 May
2005

02 Aug
2003

21 Apr
2005

22 Dec
2004

13 Aug
2003

19 May
2005

19 Dec
2002

02 Jun
2004

11 Jun
2003

22 Jan
2004

08 Mar
2004

28 Jun
2005

20 Dec
2004

28 Mar
2003

27 Sep
2002

18 Apr
2003

07 May
2004

11 Nov
2002

01 Oct
2003

07 Jul
2003

23 Jul
2004

09 Dec
2002

1

12025185050

12025185017

12025185026

12025184990

12025184993

12025185038

12025184971

12025185086

12025185079

12025185022

12025185085

12025185073

12025185023

12025185019

12025185029

12025185065

12025184979

12025184975

12025184999

12025185056

12025185070

12025184986

12025185088

12025185028

12025185000

12025185020

12025185043

12025185074

12025185018

12025185037

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135294

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135294

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

305892544499 = 639774040321
305892544425 = 815534534616
305892544487 548032727523
305892544469 = 219678552846
305892544413 386744760253
305892544493 = 131372869635
305892544398 623613864721
305892544517 = 804766387325
305892544456 = 711286462344
305892544485 = 293486277699
305892544459 = 423172844983
305892544453 = 766420371185
305892544428 = 401227170660
305892544426 = 396620340028
305892544431 = 313230809533
305892544449 = 620447152877
305892544406 = 427185217756
305892544400 928422254555
305892544416 = 285464573438
305892544502 714970455840
305892544509 = 247564550551
305892544467 = 368489432421
305892544519 = 766820055893
305892544488 768400237234
305892544474 = 307105864664
305892544484 197723262816
305892544438 = 337275268498
305892544511 = 336001009538
305892544483 344010175461
305892544435 = 850617376003
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120

121

122
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026

TRIBHUWAN VAIBHAV REKHA
ANIL

WANKHEDE SHYAM
NITIN

YEOLA SEJAL MILIND GEETA

SHRADDHA

For Course: M.B.A.

20 Aug 1 12025185064
2002

03 Jan 1 12025185053
2003

16 Aug 1 12025185027
2004

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

T231135296

T231135296

T231135296

305892544506 = 903603571773

305892544443 = 650343058068

305892544430 137349978382
2/16/2026 11:38:36 AM



