

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.B.A.

Sr.No	Student Name	Mother Name	Birth Date	Year	Eligibility No	List ID	PRN	ABC ID
1	AHER SHRUTI JITENDRA	DEEPALI	10 Nov 2003	1	12025185012	T231135296	305892544480	484351585491
2	AHIRE AKSHAY SANJAY	SHOBHABAI	06 Aug 1999	1	12025185042	T231135296	305892544495	693665563039
3	AHIRE RAJ SHRIDHAR	KAVITA	01 Mar 2001	1	12025185055	T231135296	305892544444	222603936848
4	AHIRE RAKSHA RAVINDRA	VIDYA	06 Apr 2004	1	12025185083	T231135296	305892544458	486966441953
5	ASAWA SAKSHI PRASAD	SARIKA	11 Sep 2003	1	12025184976	T231135294	305892544405	582727112396
6	AUSHIKAR NIKITA RAVINDRA	RUPALI	24 Aug 1999	1	12025185040	T231135296	305892544494	203015180100
7	AWARE SUMIT DILIP	PRAMILA	01 Mar 2004	1	12025185048	T231135296	305892544498	307552151381
8	BACHHAV CHETAN SANDIP	RATNA	20 Dec 2004	1	12025185076	T231135296	305892544512	442093619743
9	BADHE MAYURI SUNIL	KAVITA	04 Jul 2004	1	12025184978	T231135296	305892544463	872470193915
10	BAGUL KHUSHI RAJENDRA	VANDANA	06 May 2004	1	12025185068	T231135296	305892544508	919677721375
11	BAGUL YASH MANOJ	SNEHA	25 Aug 2004	1	12025185036	T231135296	305892544492	208135420297
12	BARDE SANCHI KAILAS	KRANTI	16 May 2003	1	12025185084	T231135296	305892544516	417444185282
13	BASTE SAKSHI RAVSAHEB	SUNITA	03 Aug 2003	1	12025185014	T231135296	305892544481	243937122293
14	BHANDE SHRIKRISHNA GOVINDRAO	VANDANA	26 Nov 2001	1	12025185024	T231135296	305892544486	407219850470
15	BHINGARE DIVYA KASHINATH	VIDYA	03 Dec 2003	1	12025185081	T231135296	305892544457	844828849553
16	BHOIR ARYAN DEVANAND	MANISHA	29 Aug 2002	1	12025185021	T231135296	305892544427	700597185774
17	BINNAR SWAPNIL MAHESH	PALLAVI	21 Oct 2002	1	12025185051	T231135296	305892544442	792014371909
18	CHANDWADKAR BHUMI AJAY	MANSI	14 Jan 2005	1	12025185059	T231135296	305892544446	779169607741
19	CHAROSKAR HEMANT BALU	NIRMALA	19 Jan 2003	1	12025185009	T231135296	305892544421	214138763424
20	CHAUDHARI HARSH PAWAN	POONAM	25 Feb 2002	1	12025184974	T231135294	305892544404	344250532662
21	CHAUDHARI KISHORI SANJAY	PRATIBHA	15 Aug 2003	1	12025184988	T231135296	305892544468	777831273768
22	CHAUDHARI KOMAL VAMAN	SARLA	03 Nov 2004	1	12025185071	T231135296	305892544452	745409595630
23	CHAVAN DIPAK BALIRAM	VANDANA	08 Jul 2004	1	12025184997	T231135296	305892544415	497422499747
24	CHAVAN SAKSHI SURESH	ANITA	22 Dec 2003	1	12025185025	T231135296	305892544429	141575940894
25	CHOPDE NITIN RAMKISAN	MANGAL	06 Nov 2002	1	12025184980	T231135296	305892544464	195361774128
26	DALVI AAKANKSHA BALASAHEB	MIRA	03 Sep 2004	1	12025184991	T231135296	305892544412	341194465759
27	DARADE OMKAR MADHUKAR	LALITA	27 Jun 2003	1	12025185004	T231135296	305892544476	393199005583
28	DEORE NIKITA ASHOK	MANISHA	16 May 2003	1	12025184981	T231135296	305892544407	366583635537
29	DHOBLE SAKSHI RAJENDRA	LANKABAI	31 Mar 2004	1	12025185035	T231135296	305892544434	352138129191

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.B.A.

30	DIGHE VIRAJ BHAUSAHEB	YOGITA	19 Jan 2004	1	12025185047	T231135296	305892544440	860272918076
31	GAIKWAD DHANSHRI SANJAY	SANGITA	14 Dec 2003	1	12025185072	T231135296	305892544510	390774247282
32	GAIKWAD GAYATRI BHASKAR	ARUNA	26 Dec 2003	1	12025185013	T231135296	305892544423	138425953002
33	GAIKWAD KOMAL RAVINDRA	SAVITA	05 Apr 2005	1	12025185006	T231135296	305892544477	555177664274
34	GAIKWAD SHUBHAM SUNIL	MANDA	25 Mar 2005	1	12025185031	T231135296	305892544432	472554337324
35	GANKWAR SALONI ASHOK	MANGAL	13 Jun 2004	1	12025185063	T231135296	305892544448	607815553237
36	GAVALI SIDDHESH RAJU	VAISHALI	26 Dec 2002	1	12025185089	T231135296	305892544461	885005566996
37	GAVALI SOHAM SANJAY	SIDDHI	19 Sep 2004	1	12025185057	T231135296	305892544445	281110205799
38	GHOLAP SARTHAK VIJAY	RAJASHRI	27 Jun 2005	1	12025185082	T231135296	305892544515	126408929443
39	GHUGE ROHIT SUNIL	SHARJABAI	10 Sep 2004	1	12025185016	T231135296	305892544482	811207745401
40	HONRAO SAKSHI VIVEK	SAPNA	19 Mar 2003	1	12025184972	T231135294	305892544403	837634691840
41	INAMDAR AKANKSHA ABHAY	APARNA	17 Aug 2002	1	12025185077	T231135296	305892544455	107548835063
42	JADHAV AMOGH SHARAD	SANGITA	15 Feb 2004	1	12025185062	T231135296	305892544505	671599108044
43	JADHAV DHIRAJ VASANT	VARSHA	16 Aug 2003	1	12025184973	T231135294	305892544399	435032487309
44	JADHAV GAURAV VINAYAK	SANGITA	06 Sep 2001	1	12025185045	T231135296	305892544439	357044135157
45	JADHAV GAURI KAILAS	VANDANA	13 Jun 2004	1	12025184983	T231135296	305892544408	971637547600
46	JADHAV RUCHITA BHARAT	MINAKSHI	16 Jan 2004	1	12025185078	T231135296	305892544513	528860295387
47	JADHAV SHARAD VASANT	VARSHA	05 Dec 2001	1	12025185002	T231135296	305892544475	481903766406
48	JADHAV SHRUSHTI GOPAL	SWATI	10 Sep 2003	1	12025185001	T231135296	305892544417	974402958378
49	JADHAV TRUPTI PRAVIN	RAJESHREE	14 Feb 2004	1	12025185010	T231135296	305892544479	442395776859
50	JAISWAL AKSHAY VIJAY	SADHNA	04 May 2004	1	12025184984	T231135296	305892544466	387099814852
51	JUNNARE SWAYAM RAHUL	SUCHITA	18 May 2004	1	12025185060	T231135296	305892544504	261621402403
52	KADLAG NIKITA NIVRUTTI	KAVITA	29 Feb 2004	1	12025184989	T231135296	305892544411	801237625028
53	KAHANDAL SAKSHI BALASAHEB	USHA	09 May 2002	1	12025185090	T231135296	305892544518	681569433435
54	KAKAD SHUBHANGI DATTATRAY	LILABAI	11 Jul 2004	1	12025185052	T231135296	305892544500	985563081877
55	KAMANKAR RITIKA VIJAY	SMITA	17 May 2004	1	12025185030	T231135296	305892544489	308948548559
56	KAMBLE MAHIMA ANIL	KALPANA	18 Sep 1999	1	12025184992	T231135296	305892544470	938764988707
57	KATHE SANSKRUTI BALASAHEB	PRAMILA	04 Jul 2004	1	12025185054	T231135296	305892544501	176818576745
58	KHAROTE ESHITA NITIN	SADHANA	17 Feb 2001	1	12025184995	T231135296	305892544414	377680602920
59	KHATALE SHALU SANJAY	NEETA	05 Aug 2003	1	12025184994	T231135296	305892544471	665281501580

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.B.A.

60	KSHIRSAGAR RAVI BHAGWAN	SUNITA	07 Jul 2002	1	12025185008	T231135296	305892544478	819892169732
61	KULKARNI ADITI ATUL	SUVARNA	13 Nov 2004	1	12025184977	T231135294	305892544401	488449012023
62	KUSHARE NIKITA DATTATRAY	VAISHALI	29 Sep 2004	1	12025185003	T231135296	305892544418	269333267581
63	KUYATE POOJA DILIP	LAXMIBAI	01 Oct 2004	1	12025185058	T231135296	305892544503	210763040350
64	LAMHANE RUCHIKA SANTOSH	MONALI	24 Aug 2004	1	12025185049	T231135296	305892544441	380322068553
65	LOHAR KALPESH ARVIND	SEEMA	01 Nov 2004	1	12025185067	T231135296	305892544450	317392530411
66	MADANE ANISH CHETAN	SHILPA	03 Oct 2004	1	12025185015	T231135296	305892544424	723372029986
67	MALI ISHWARI RAVINDRA	BHARATI	29 May 2003	1	12025185005	T231135296	305892544419	374726896557
68	MANDALIK SHANATANU SUNIL	UJWALA	07 Feb 2004	1	12025185007	T231135296	305892544420	854889095114
69	MEDADE PRACHI SURENDRA	SHARYU	17 Dec 2003	1	12025185011	T231135296	305892544422	248259060943
70	MHATRE KIRTI MANISH	UJWALA	14 Nov 2003	1	12025185044	T231135296	305892544496	638869169296
71	MORE SHUBHAM SANJAY	SARIKA	02 Aug 1994	1	12025184985	T231135296	305892544409	775946465463
72	NATHE SWAYAM BANDU	NIRMALA	20 Nov 2003	1	12025185091	T231135296	305892544462	908798050164
73	NERKAR SHRAWANI RAJENDRA	RANJANA	18 Aug 2003	1	12025185069	T231135296	305892544451	255620080909
74	NIKAM SAHIL VINOD	SHITAL	12 Jun 2004	1	12025185041	T231135296	305892544437	480982876141
75	NIKWADE CHETAN SATISH	VANDANA	12 Jun 2004	1	12025185046	T231135296	305892544497	335792548865
76	NIPHADE RUTUJA SUNIL	ANITA	15 Nov 2001	1	12025185061	T231135296	305892544447	114278282720
77	NIPHADE SHREYA AJAY	SUJATA	21 Sep 2004	1	12025185039	T231135296	305892544436	594269099598
78	PADMANE OMKAR TATYABA	PRAMILA	08 Aug 2001	1	12025184987	T231135296	305892544410	551167258357
79	PAGAR AARTI SANJAY	CHANDRAKAL A	07 Nov 2003	1	12025185034	T231135296	305892544491	947919596075
80	PALARPAWAR SAMVEDI NARESH	SANGITA	10 Aug 2004	1	12025185032	T231135296	305892544490	914032839821
81	PALDE PARAS RAMNATH	SHARMILA	05 Oct 2003	1	12025184970	T231135294	305892544402	742549374224
82	PANDE RUSHI ARUN	MOHINI	05 Aug 2002	1	12025184998	T231135296	305892544473	706010694932
83	PANDEY KASHISH AJAYKUMAR	TANUJA	30 Nov 2000	1	12025185080	T231135296	305892544514	596992002866
84	PANHALE AMRUTA SURESH	DIPALI	13 Jul 2004	1	12025185087	T231135296	305892544460	434188415491
85	PATIL GAURI AJAY	BEBI	29 May 2003	1	12025184982	T231135296	305892544465	118710976335
86	PATIL KOMAL BALU	SARLA	08 Sep 2004	1	12025185075	T231135296	305892544454	755343557137
87	PATIL MANASWI SUBHASH	MANISHA	07 Feb 2004	1	12025185066	T231135296	305892544507	183704397787
88	PATIL PARAG SAMBHAJI	UJWALA	31 May 2004	1	12025184996	T231135296	305892544472	356429141552
89	PATIL PRIYANKA ANIL	RINA	17 May 2004	1	12025185033	T231135296	305892544433	590224067848

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.B.A.

90	PATIL TANISHA DINESH	KALPANA	02 Mar 2005	1	12025185050	T231135296	305892544499	639774040321
91	PATIL TEJAS VILAS	SHEETAL	23 Aug 2002	1	12025185017	T231135296	305892544425	815534534616
92	PATIL VAISHVIK KAILAS	DEEPALI	06 Feb 2004	1	12025185026	T231135296	305892544487	548032727523
93	PAWADE KANCHAN SAINATH	SANGITA	19 May 2005	1	12025184990	T231135296	305892544469	219678552846
94	PAWAR AARATI ASHOK	KAVITA	17 Sep 2004	1	12025184993	T231135296	305892544413	386744760253
95	PAWAR TANVI RAJENDRA	SUVARNA	07 Aug 2003	1	12025185038	T231135296	305892544493	131372869635
96	PINGLE SHREYA ASHOK	PUSHPA	07 Feb 2004	1	12025184971	T231135294	305892544398	623613864721
97	PINJARI RIYA IQBAL	RAJIYA	13 Jul 2001	1	12025185086	T231135296	305892544517	804766387325
98	PORJE SAKSHI MOHAN	SUREKHA	12 May 2005	1	12025185079	T231135296	305892544456	711286462344
99	RATHOD VIDYA DADALAL	LATA	02 Aug 2003	1	12025185022	T231135296	305892544485	293486277699
100	ROKADE SWAPNIL SUBHASH	ARUNA	21 Apr 2005	1	12025185085	T231135296	305892544459	423172844983
101	SABLE ANUSHKA ASHISH	VIDYA	22 Dec 2004	1	12025185073	T231135296	305892544453	766420371185
102	SAHANE GAYATRI HAUSHIRAM	RAJUBAI	13 Aug 2003	1	12025185023	T231135296	305892544428	401227170660
103	SALUNKE MAYA KACHARU	ANITA	19 May 2005	1	12025185019	T231135296	305892544426	396620340028
104	SALUNKE SAKSHI NITIN	SUVARNA	19 Dec 2002	1	12025185029	T231135296	305892544431	313230809533
105	SAMBRE SWAYAM ANIL	RACHANA	02 Jun 2004	1	12025185065	T231135296	305892544449	620447152877
106	SANGALE RESHMA AJAY	PRAYAGA	11 Jun 2003	1	12025184979	T231135296	305892544406	427185217756
107	SHAIKH KHALID JAINUDDIN	NILOPHAR	22 Jan 2004	1	12025184975	T231135294	305892544400	928422254555
108	SHEJWAL PRATIK NANDU	HEMLATA	08 Mar 2004	1	12025184999	T231135296	305892544416	285464573438
109	SHELAKHE MAMATA ANIL	SUNITA	28 Jun 2005	1	12025185056	T231135296	305892544502	714970455840
110	SHELAR RUTUJA SANJAY	MANISHA	20 Dec 2004	1	12025185070	T231135296	305892544509	247564550551
111	SHILEDAR OM KRUSHNA	SUNITA	28 Mar 2003	1	12025184986	T231135296	305892544467	368489432421
112	SHINDE TEJAL SOMNATH	MANISHA	27 Sep 2002	1	12025185088	T231135296	305892544519	766820055893
113	SHINDE TEJASWINI RAJENDRA	GITANJALEE	18 Apr 2003	1	12025185028	T231135296	305892544488	768400237234
114	SHIRSATH TEJASWINI SANTOSH	UJJAWALA	07 May 2004	1	12025185000	T231135296	305892544474	307105864664
115	SURANA JINESH RAJENDRA	CHANDANA	11 Nov 2002	1	12025185020	T231135296	305892544484	197723262816
116	SURYAWANSHI YASH UJAIN	SAVITA	01 Oct 2003	1	12025185043	T231135296	305892544438	337275268498
117	TADAVI TAYYABA HIDAYAT	PARAVIN BI	07 Jul 2003	1	12025185074	T231135296	305892544511	336001009538
118	TANDALE GUNJAN PRAKASH	ROHINI	23 Jul 2004	1	12025185018	T231135296	305892544483	344010175461
119	TANDALE JAYSHRI KAILAS	KAVITA	09 Dec 2002	1	12025185037	T231135296	305892544435	850617376003

Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.B.A.

120	TRIBHUWAN VAIBHAV ANIL	REKHA	20 Aug 2002	1	12025185064	T231135296	305892544506	903603571773
121	WANKHEDE SHYAM NITIN	SHRADDHA	03 Jan 2003	1	12025185053	T231135296	305892544443	650343058068
122	YEOLA SEJAL MILIND	GEETA	16 Aug 2004	1	12025185027	T231135296	305892544430	137349978382